

JSN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1964 OF 2010
IN
SUIT NO. 1965 OF 2010

Jasmine Sanjay Shah ...Plaintiff
Versus
Mallika Madhukant Jhaveri and others ...Defendants

*Ms. Manjiri Shah, with Namrata Shah, i/b K. Ashar and Company
for the Plaintiff.*
Mr. R.A. Shaikh, for the Defendant No.1
*Mr. C.M. Lokesh, with Ms. J. Pandey, i/b Lex Forum for Defendant
No.4.*
Mr. Arote, i/b Goenka Law Associates for proposed Defendant No.8.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 30th September 2016

PC:-

1. There are two pending Chamber Summonses for amendment.
2. The hearing of this Notice of Motion will have to await orders on the Chamber Summonses. Matter to be listed after the Chamber Summonses are disposed.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)