

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1964 OF 2010

In

SUITS 1965 OF 2010

Jasmine S. ShahPetitioner

V/S

Mallika M. Jhaveri And 6 Ors.Respondent

WITH

SUITS NO. 1965 OF 2010

Jasmine S. ShahPetitioner

V/S

Mallika M. Jhaveri And Ors.Respondent

Ms. Manjari Shah a/w Ms. Namrata Shah and Ms. Yashvi

Panchal i/b M/s. K. Ashar and Co. for Plaintiff

Mr. R. A. Shaikh for Defendant

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 7th March, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 29 March 2017 for hearing final disposal.

(ASSOCIATE)